
264

CM

WP

ME

HA

AP

LG

EP

CS

IN

EL

AV

TO

PS

BV

FUEL PUMPS

MIKUNI FUEL PUMP
Genuine Mikuni fuel pumps. Replace original parts 
on Rotax®, Hirth, & many other engines.
Single Pump ................P/N 07-00777 ......................
Dual Pump ...................P/N 07-00778 ......................
Single Pump ................P/N 07-01011 ......................
Dual Pump ...................P/N 07-01010 ......................

BING FUEL PUMP
Bing High-capacity pump. Use when tank is 
more than 5’ away or significantly lower than 
engine. .........................P/N 07-00779 ................
Diaphragm Repair kit. ..P/N 07-01007 ................
Bing Low Vol. fuel pump.
 P/N 07-01008 ................
Repair Kit for Low Vol pump.
 P/N 07-01009 ................

BUZZ FILTER SUMP
The Buzz Filter Sump, AC2002 is a fuel filter/moisture 
sump for high-pressure applications, 50psi ideally suited 
for precision fuel injection systems. The Buzz filter/sump 
can mount directly to the Buzz Pump AC2001 or to the 
fuselage or firewall. Easy to replace fuel filter. The Buzz 
Filter/Sump is engineered and constructed with high 

quality engineered materials and components and will mount directly to 
the Buzz Pump AC2001, with an AN911-6D threaded nipple.
Specifications: • High-pressure application to 50psi • Weight: 13 oz. 
•Aluminum billet housing construction • Large O-ring sump seal • 1/4-18 
NPT tapped holes for fittings • CG-12 Fram filter with easy to replace 
insertion chamfer • Standard finish is clear anodize (light gray color) • 
Curtis drain fitting •*AN fittings not included.
 P/N 07-00655 .......................................

BUZZ PUMP AC2001
The Buzz Pump AC2001 is lightweight positive dis-
placement, high volume, manual dual stroke auxil-
iary fuel pump for experimental aircraft. The Buzz 
Pump has capacity to operate aircraft engines as 
large as 300 HP models at full power. Eliminates 
the connection to a complicated electrical system 

and expensive high-pressure electrical fuel pump. The Buzz Pump is 
constructed with high quality engineered materials and components. It 
will bolt directly into standard Christen and D2 pump bolt patterns.
Specifications: • Weight: 2.4 lbs. •Aluminum billet housing construc-
tion • Double O-ring shaft seals • Triple precision bearing shaft support 
• Metal valves for long life • Pressure setting relief valve: 5-25psi • 90° 
stroke angle for comfortable operation • Housing dia.: 3.4” x 4.5” total 
length • Pump handle length: 4.5” • One input port and one output port 
@ 180° • 1/4-18 NPT tapped holes for fittings • Standard finish is clear 
anodize (light gray color) • Buzz Filter Sump AC2002, can bolt directly to 
the pump with an AN911-6D threaded nipple (not included)
 P/N 07-00654 .......................................

TEMPEST LYCOMING & TCM FUEL PUMPS

MMO Description P/N Price
Overhauled Lycoming & TCM Diaphragm Fuel Pumps

40174
40296
40595
41234
41270
41271
41272
41452
41617
41812
75246
75247

103396-01
103586-01
LW14282
LW15399
LW15472
LW15473
LW16335
LW16775
LW16947
RJ4033

R00253-1
R00253-2

R00253-501
R00253-502

AF1572
AF15473

Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled

05-02530
05-02531
05-19015
05-02532
05-02533
05-02534
05-02536
05-02537
05-02538
05-02539
05-02540
05-02541
05-02542
05-02543
05-02544
08-15399
05-19000
05-19010
05-02545
05-02546
05-02547
05-02548
05-02549
05-02551
05-02552
05-02554

05-02555-1
05-02556-1

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.
New Lycoming Diaphragm Fuel Pumps

AF15472
AF15473

Fuel Pump - New
Fuel Pump - New

05-02555
05-02556

.

.
Overhauled TCM Centurion Fuel Pumps

4036/9076
6861

9051/9867
40585
40695

AF40585
AF40695
AF631391

Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled
Fuel Pump - Overhauled

05-19030
05-19035
05-19025
05-02557
05-02558
05-02562
05-19045
05-02563

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.
New TCM Centurion Fuel Pumps

AF6561
AF16335
AF40585
AF40695
AF631391

Screen Kit
Fuel Pump - New
Fuel Pump - New
Fuel Pump - New
Fuel Pump - New

05-02560
05-02561
05-02564
05-02565
05-19050

.

.

.

.

.

The Early Model Lycoming Fuel Pump The New Continental Pump

$100.00 CORE CHARGE ON TEMPEST
OVERHAULED FUEL PUMPS.

FACET FUEL-IT
The Facet FUEL-IT electric transfer fuel pump is the 
perfect tool to efficiently pump 1 gallon of gas per 
minute, 15’ of minimum dry lift, quickly and easily 
from your gas can or canister into your boat, ATV, 
snowmobile, garden or compact tractor or even your 
automobile. It’s also handy for filling up generators, 
rotor tillers or everyday lawn mowers. 

The Facet FUEL-IT pump eliminates lifting and holding up heavy gas 
cans. It’s environmentally friendly because it helps you put the gas in the 
tank and not on the ground. P/N 08-06287 ............................ .
Rechargeable Battery 12V ................. P/N 08-06288 ............................ .

ANDAIR FUEL BOOST PUMPS
The high pressure fuel boost pump from Andair fea-
tures a brushless motor which is light weight, power-
ful, and reliable. The pump components are D2 tool 
steel providing unequalled wear characteristics. The 
model PX375-40A-5-25 boost pump is furnished 
with a BLX-150 controller that is needed to drive the 

pump. This pump was designed to meet the requirements of an engine 
such as the Lycoming IO-360 at full power. The model XP375-40A-5 has 
none of the pressure relief or bypass features of the boost pump and 
is designed for a smoke system or transfer fuel from tank to tank. This 
pump is furnished with a BLX-165 controller. Features: * Integral bypass 
and pressure relief valve. * 11-14V DC, 6 amps max * Flow: 16 GPH @ 
25 PSI * Open Flow: 56 GPH @ 8 PSI * Pressure drop in bypass mode 
@ 36 GPH: <0.5 PSI * No flow max pressure: 26 PSI * Weight: 460g 
(16.23 oz) * Soft Start - Continuous Duty * Self Priming to 10ft (3M) Head 
through 3/8" tube. * Aerospace Grade Aluminium Body. * AN-6 male fit-
tings. * Mounting bracket included. 
Fuel Boost Pump ................................ P/N 07-01334 .............................. 
Smoke Transfer Pump........................ P/N 07-01335 ..............................


