### **BUZZ PUMP AC2001**

The Buzz Pump AC2001 is lightweight positive displacement, high volume, manual dual stroke auxiliary fuel pump for experimental aircraft. The Buzz Pump has capacity to operate aircraft engines as large as 300 HP models at full power. Eliminates the connection to a complicated electrical system

and expensive high-pressure electrical fuel pump. The Buzz Pump is constructed with high quality engineered materials and components. It will bolt directly into standard Christen and D2 pump bolt patterns.

Specifications: • Weight: 2.4 lbs. •Aluminum billet housing construction • Double O-ring shaft seals • Triple precision bearing shaft support • Metal valves for long life • Pressure setting relief valve: 5-25psi • 90° stroke angle for comfortable operation • Housing dia.: 3.4" x 4.5" total length • Pump handle length: 4.5" • One input port and one output port @ 180° • 1/4-18 NPT tapped holes for fittings • Standard finish is clear anodize (light gray color) • Buzz Filter Sump AC2002, can bolt directly to the pump with an AN911-6D threaded nipple (not included)





The Early Model Lycoming Fuel Pump The New Continental Pump

TEMPEST LYCOMING & TCM FUEL PUMPS

MMO	Description	P/N	Price
Overha	nuled Lycoming & TCM Diap	ohragm Fuel I	Pumps
40174	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02530	
40296	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02531	
40595	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19015	
41234	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02532	
41270	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02533	
41271	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02534	
41272	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02536	
41452	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02537	
41617	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02538	
41812	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02539	
75246	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02540	
75247	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02541	
103396-01	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02542	
103586-01	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02543	
LW14282	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02544	
LW15399	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	08-15399	
LW15472	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19000	
LW15473	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19010	
LW16335	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02545	
LW16775	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02546	
LW16947	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02547	
RJ4033	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02548	
R00253-1	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02549	
R00253-2	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02551	
R00253-501	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02552	
R00253-502	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02554	
AF1572	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02555-1	
AF15473	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02556-1	
	New Lycoming Diaphragm	Fuel Pumps	
AF15472	Fuel Pump - New	05-02555	
AF15473	Fuel Pump - New	05-02556	
	Overhauled TCM Centurion	Fuel Pumps	
4036/9076	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19030	
6861	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19035	
9051/9867	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19025	
40585	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02557	
40695	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02558	
AF40585	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02562	
AF40695	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-19045	
AF631391	Fuel Pump - Overhauled	05-02563	
	New TCM Centurion Fu		
AF6561	Screen Kit	05-02560	
AF16335	Fuel Pump - New	05-02561	
AF40585	Fuel Pump - New	05-02564	
AF40695	Fuel Pump - New	05-02565	
AF631391	Fuel Pump - New	05-19050	

\$100.00 CORE CHARGE ON TEMPEST OVERHAULED FUEL PUMPS.

## **BUZZ FILTER SUMP**

The Buzz Filter Sump, AC2002 is a fuel filter/moisture sump for high-pressure applications, 50psi ideally suited for precision fuel injection systems. The Buzz filter/sump can mount directly to the Buzz Pump AC2001 or to the fuselage or firewall. Easy to replace fuel filter. The Buzz Filter/Sump is engineered and constructed with high quality engineered materials and components and will mount directly to the Buzz Pump AC2001, with an AN911-6D threaded nipple.

Specifications: • High-pressure application to 50psi • Weight: 13 oz. •Aluminum billet housing construction • Large O-ring sump seal • 1/4-18 NPT tapped holes for fittings • CG-12 Fram filter with easy to replace insertion chamfer • Standard finish is clear anodize (light gray color) • Curtis drain fitting •\*AN fittings not included.

P/N 07-00655 .....

### **MIKUNI FUEL PUMP**

Genuine Mikuni fuel pumps. Replace original parts on Rotax®, Hirth, & many other engines. Single Pump ......P/N 07-00777 .....

Dual Pump .......P/N 07-00778 ..... Single Pump ......P/N 07-01011 ..... Dual Pump .......P/N 07-01010 .....

### BING FUEL PUMP



Bing High-capacity pump. Use when tank is more than 5' away or significantly lower than engine.....P/Ň 07-00779..... Diaphragm Repair kit...P/N 07-01007...... Bing Low Vol. fuel pump.

P/N 07-01008.....

Repair Kit for Low Vol pump.
P/N 07-01009.....

### ANDAIR FUEL BOOST PUMPS



The high pressure fuel boost pump from Andair features a brushless motor which is light weight, powerful, and reliable. The pump components are D2 tool steel providing unequalled wear characteristics. The model PX375-40A-5-25 boost pump is furnished with a BLX-150 controller that is needed to drive the

pump. This pump was designed to meet the requirements of an engine such as the Lycoming IO-360 at full power. The model XP375-40A-5 has none of the pressure relief or bypass features of the boost pump and is designed for a smoke system or transfer fuel from tank to tank. This pump is furnished with a BLX-165 controller. **Features**: \* Integral bypass purify is furnished with a BLA-105 Controller. Peatures. Integral bypass and pressure relief valve. \* 11-14V DC, 6 amps max \* Flow: 16 GPH @ 25 PSI \* Open Flow: 56 GPH @ 8 PSI \* Pressure drop in bypass mode @ 36 GPH: <0.5 PSI \* No flow max pressure: 26 PSI \* Weight: 460g (16.23 oz) \* Soft Start - Continuous Duty \* Self Priming to 10ft (3M) Head through 3/8" tube. \* Aerospace Grade Aluminium Body. \* AN-6 male fit-Mounting bracket included.

Smoke Transfer Pump...... P/N 07-01335 .....

# FACET FUEL-IT



The Facet FUEL-IT electric transfer fuel pump is the perfect tool to efficiently pump 1 gallon of gas per minute, 15' of minimum dry lift, quickly and easily from your gas can or canister into your boat, ATV, snowmobile, garden or compact tractor or even your automobile. It's also handy for filling up generators, rotor tillers or everyday lawn mowers.

The Facet FUEL-IT pump eliminates lifting and holding up heavy gas cans. It's environmentally friendly because it helps you put the gas in the P/N 08-06287 ..... tank and not on the ground. Rechargeable Battery 12V ...... P/N 08-06288 .....